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Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 32, Scoring system:
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Sailwave results for DBSC 2021-22 Championship at Double Bay Sailing Club 2022

SailNo
7

218664

2161

218147

209514

217835

215020

217858

210489

218000

214427

196895

212021

214418

211546

218144

202842

2161

214410

216189

210167

220043

155

211497

182975

174334

DBSC 2021-22 Championship
Double Bay Sailing Club

Results published on April 5, 2022

Boat Name

Race Mode
On
Barnstormer

Nosey

Wee Baud

Antipodean
Quicker
Flicker

Dragonfly

Go Neutral

Big Dog

Think Big

Gunship

Airplay

Widget
Disko
Trooper

London
Pride

Rough Draft

Drive It Like
You Stole It

Circus
Berserkus
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Full Class

R1
2.0

(7.0)
(11.0)
5.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
10.0
(14.0)
12.0
21.0

DNC)

10.3
00D

9.0
(19.0)
21.0
DNC)
1.0
1.0

DNC)
16.0

13.0
(21.0
DNC)
17.0

(21.0

DNC)

1.0
DNC)

8.0

15.0

1.0
DNC)

R2
3.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

2.0

(14.0)

8.0

10.0

12.0

(21.0
DNC)

10.3
00D

7.0
(16.0)
(21.0
DNC)
1.0
(21.0

DNC)
9.0

13.0
(21.0
DNC)
15.0

(21.0

DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNF)

18.0

(21.0
DNC)

R3
5.0

1.0
4.0
3.0
13.0
DNC
2.0
6.3
00D
7.0
(13.0

DNC)
9.0

8.0
1.0
13.0

DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

6.0
10.0
13.0

DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

R4
1.0

(11.0
DNS)

3.0

2.0

13.0
DNC

(11.0
DNS)

6.3
(o]e])

11.0
DNS

13.0
DNC

11.0
DNS

11.0
DNS

11.0
DNS

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

11.0
DNS

11.0
DNS

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

RS
1.0

3.0
(7.0)
5.0
2.0
6.0
4.0
(19.0
DNC)
12.0
(14.0)
10.0
(19.0
DNC)
11.0
12.2
00D
9.0
(19.0
DNC)
16.0
(19.0

DNC)

13.0
O0D

8.0

15.0

19.0
DNC
13.0
(19.0
DNC)
17.0

19.0
DNC

Appendix A
R6 R7
2.0 (19.0
DNC)
6.0 2.0
3.0 3.0
1.0 4.0
4.0 1.0
5.0 11.0
9.0 (19.0
DNC)
(19.0 9.0
DNC)
8.0 5.0
10.0 8.0
7.0 15.0
(19.0 13.0
DNC)
11.0 6.0
122 10.0
O0oD
120 7.0
(19.0 19.0
DNC) DNC
17.0 12.0
DNF
(19.0 14.0
DNC)
13.0 (19.0
OOD DNC)
17.0 19.0
DNF DNC
13.0 (19.0
DNC)
19.0 16.0
DNC
17.0 19.0
DNF DNC
19.0 19.0
DNC DNC
14.0 (19.0
DNC)
19.0 17.0
DNC

(19.0
DNC)

2.0
40
8.0
1.0
5.0
(19.0

DNC)

17.0
oCs

7.0
6.0
3.0
11.0
(17.0

ocCs)
12.0

9.0

19.0
DNC
10.0
17.0

DNF

(19.0
DNC)

19.0
DNC

(19.0
DNC)

17.0
DNS

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

(19.0
DNC)

13.0

6.0

4.0

(14.0

DNC)

(14.0

DNC)

3.0
14.0
DNC
2.0
9.0

(14.0

DNC)

14.0
DNC

7.0

(14.0

DNC)

11.0
14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

10.0
5.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

8.0
12.0
DNF

13.5
00D

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

Ry
-
o

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

7.0
14.0
DNC
4.0

8.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

9.0
14.0
DNC
5.0
14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

6.0
12.0
DNF

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

10.0
11.0
13.5

00D

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

Total
54.0

44.0

48.0

61.0

67.0

70.0

103.6

108.0

101.0

109.0

124.0

120.6

115.0

123.4

133.0

132.0

139.0

137.0

144.0

150.0

147.0

157.0

159.0

156.0

156.0

164.0

Nett
16.0

26.0

30.0

33.0

39.0

45.0

65.6

70.0

74.0

81.0

82.0

82.6

84.0

88.4

91.0

94.0

97.0

99.0

106.0

108.0

109.0

115.0

117.0

118.0

118.0

122.0
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Sailwave results for DBSC 2021-22 Championship at Double Bay Sailing Club 2022

SailNo Boat Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Josh 211476 Buzz Cat (21.0 (21.0 130 130 170 17.0
Kirton DNC) DNC) DNC DNC OOD OOD
Kerryn 212889 180 17.0 13.0 13.0 (19.0 (19.0
Smith DNC DNC DNC) DNC)
Andrew 191650 (19.0 (19.0 130 130 19.0 19.0
Dixon OOD) OOD) DNC DNC DNC DNC
Andrea 203794 PEB (21.0 (21.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0
Kraus DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC
Mark 192599 Frigate (21.0 (21.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0
Lewkovitz DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC
Hugh 206381 Josie (21.0 (21.0 130 130 19.0 19.0
Shone DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC
R1 - Full Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name
Full 1 Brett Bayer 218144
Full 2 Daniel Costandi 7 Race Mode On
Full 3 Alexander Bijkerk 209514
Full 4 Nick Alexander 215020
Full 5 A David Newman 218147
Full 6 Mike Dunne 217835 Wee Baud
Full 7 M Rod Barnes 218664 Barnstormer
Full 8 M Matt Wenke 211497 Drive It Like You Stole It
Full 9 M lan Alexander 212021 Big Dog
Full 10 M Geoff Kirk 217858 Antipodean
Full 1 M Jason Wilkins 196895
Full 12 M Luke Parker 2161 Nosey
Full 13 GM Michael Osborne 218000 Dragonfly
Full 14 M Andrew Simpson 214410 Widget
Full 15 A Murray Stone 210489 Quicker Flicker
Full 16 Thomas Beregi 182975 Circus Berserkus
Full 17 M Craig Shears 2161
Full 18 Steve London 210167 London Pride
Full 19 Kerryn Smith 212889
Full 20 M Geoff Boscoe 214418 Think Big
Full 20 Andrew Dixon 191650
R2 - Full Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name
Full 1 Brett Bayer 218144
Full 2 Alexander Bijkerk 209514
Full 3 Daniel Costandi 7 Race Mode On
Full 4 M Rod Barnes 218664 Barnstormer
Full 5 A David Newman 218147
Full 6 M Luke Parker 2161 Nosey
Full 7 M lan Alexander 212021 Big Dog
Full 8 Nick Alexander 215020
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R7

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

Place

16
20
21
24
25
27
28
29
30
00D
31
32
33
35
37
38
39
40
41
00D

Place
14
17
18
20
21
22
23
24

R8

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
10.3
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
19.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

R9

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

Total
168.0

165.0

168.0

172.0

172.0

172.0

Nett
126.0

127.0

130.0

130.0

130.0

130.0
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Sailwave results for DBSC 2021-22 Championship at Double Bay Sailing Club 2022

Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name
M Craig Shears 2161
M Geoff Kirk 217858 Antipodean
M Jason Wilkins 196895
GM Michael Osborne 218000 Dragonfly
A Murray Stone 210489 Quicker Flicker
M Andrew Simpson 214410 Widget
Mike Dunne 217835 Wee Baud
Steve London 210167 London Pride
M Geoff Boscoe 214418 Think Big
Kerryn Smith 212889
Thomas Beregi 182975 Circus Berserkus
M Matt Wenke 211497 Dirive It Like You Stole It
Andrew Dixon 191650
R3 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper

SailNo Boat Name

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
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Rod Barnes 218664 Barnstormer
Mike Dunne 217835 Wee Baud
David Newman 218147
Luke Parker 2161 Nosey
Daniel Costandi 7 Race Mode On
Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper
Nick Alexander 215020
Geoff Kirk 217858 Antipodean
Nicholas Pellow 214427 Go Neutral
Michael Osborne 218000 Dragonfly
Steve London 210167 London Pride
Jason Wilkins 196895

R4 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
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SailNo Boat Name
Daniel Costandi 7 Race Mode On
David Newman 218147
Luke Parker 2161 Nosey
Nick Alexander 215020
Rod Barnes 218664 Barnstormer
Mike Dunne 217835 Wee Baud
Geoff Kirk 217858 Antipodean
Michael Osborne 218000 Dragonfly
Nicholas Pellow 214427 Go Neutral
Jason Wilkins 196895
Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper
Steve London 210167 London Pride

R5 - Full Class

Place Points

25
26

00D

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

DNF
O0D

9.0

10.0
10.3
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
19.0

Place Points

6
7
8
9
10
1

00D

12
13
14
15
16

Place

1
2
4

00D
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.3
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
6.3
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
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4/5/22, 7:13 AM Sailwave results for DBSC 2021-22 Championship at Double Bay Sailing Club 2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name Place Points
Full 1 Daniel Costandi 7 Race Mode On 17 1.0
Full 2 Alexander Bijkerk 209514 19 2.0
Full 3 M Rod Barnes 218664 Barnstormer 20 3.0
Full 4 Nick Alexander 215020 21 4.0
Full 5 A David Newman 218147 23 5.0
Full 6 Mike Dunne 217835 Wee Baud 24 6.0
Full 7 Luke Parker 2161 Nosey 25 7.0
Full 8 A Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper 26 8.0
Full 9 Rob Vann 211546 Gunship 27 9.0
Full 10 A Nicholas Pellow 214427 Go Neutral 28 10.0
Full 11 M lan Alexander 212021 Big Dog 29 11.0
Full 12 A Murray Stone 210489 Quicker Flicker 30 12.0
Full 13 M Geoff Boscoe 214418 Think Big O0oD 122
Full 14 M Andrew Simpson 214410 Widget OOD 13.0
Full 14 Gerard Smith 155 33 13.0
Full 16 GM Michael Osborne 218000 Dragonfly 34 14.0
Full 17 Steve London 210167 London Pride 35 15.0
Full 18 Yves Stening 202842 Airplay 36 16.0
Full 19 Thomas Beregi 182975 Circus Berserkus 40 17.0
Full 19 M Josh Kirton 211476 Buzz Cat ooD 17.0

R6 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name Place Points
Full 1 A David Newman 218147 17 1.0
Full 2 Daniel Costandi 7 Race Mode On 19 2.0
Full 3 M Luke Parker 2161 Nosey 20 3.0
Full 4 Alexander Bijkerk 209514 22 4.0
Full 5 Mike Dunne 217835 Wee Baud 23 5.0
Full 6 M Rod Barnes 218664 Barnstormer 25 6.0
Full 7 A Nicholas Pellow 214427 Go Neutral 26 7.0
Full 8 A Murray Stone 210489 Quicker Flicker 27 8.0
Full 9 Nick Alexander 215020 28 9.0
Full 10 GM Michael Osborne 218000 Dragonfly 29 10.0
Full 11 M lan Alexander 212021 Big Dog 30 11.0
Full 12 Rob Vann 211546 Gunship 31 12.0
Full 13 M Geoff Boscoe 214418 Think Big OOoD 122
Full 14 M Andrew Simpson 214410 Widget OOD 13.0
Full 14 Steve London 210167 London Pride 32 13.0
Full 16 Thomas Beregi 182975 Circus Berserkus 33 14.0
Full 17 Yves Stening 202842 Airplay DNF 17.0
Full 17 A Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper DNF 17.0
Full 17 Gerard Smith 155 DNF  17.0
Full 17 M Josh Kirton 211476 Buzz Cat Oo0oD 17.0

R7 - Full Class
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Sailwave results for DBSC 2021-22 Championship at Double Bay Sailing Club 2022

Ex Class Rank Division
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Division
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Skipper

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper

SailNo

Alexander Bijkerk 209514

Rod Barnes 218664
Luke Parker 2161
David Newman 218147
Murray Stone 210489
lan Alexander 212021
Rob Vann 211546
Michael Osborne 218000
Geoff Kirk 217858
Geoff Boscoe 214418
Mike Dunne 217835
Yves Stening 202842
Jason Wilkins 196895
Craig Shears 2161
Nicholas Pellow 214427
Tim Heath 220043
Ryan Aldrich 174334
R8 - Full Class

Boat Name

Barnstormer

Nosey

Quicker Flicker
Big Dog
Gunship
Dragonfly
Antipodean
Think Big

Wee Baud
Airplay

Go Neutral
Rough Draft

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper SailNo
Alexander Bijkerk 209514
Rod Barnes 218664
Nicholas Pellow 214427
Luke Parker 2161
Mike Dunne 217835
Michael Osborne 218000
Murray Stone 210489
David Newman 218147
Rob Vann 211546
Yves Stening 202842
Jason Wilkins 196895
Geoff Boscoe 214418
Ryan Aldrich 174334
Geoff Kirk 217858
lan Alexander 212021
Craig Shears 2161
Tim Heath 220043
R9 - Full Class

Boat Name

Barnstormer
Go Neutral
Nosey

Wee Baud
Dragonfly
Quicker Flicker

Gunship
Airplay

Think Big

Antipodean
Big Dog

Rough Draft

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Daniel Costandi 7

SailNo Boat Name

Race Mode On

Geoff Kirk 217858 Antipodean
Mike Dunne 217835 Wee Baud
Luke Parker 2161 Nosey
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Place Points

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
31

Place

12
13
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27

oCs
ocCs
DNF
DNS

Place Points

1
17
18
19

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0

12.0
13.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
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Sailwave results for DBSC 2021-22 Championship at Double Bay Sailing Club 2022

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Ex Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
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Full
Full
Full

Rank

© oo N o a >~ w N

- A A
w N = O

M
M
M

Craig Shears
Rod Barnes
Jason Wilkins
Tim Heath
Murray Stone
Yves Stening
Geoff Boscoe
Gerard Smith
Matt Wenke

SailNo
2161
218664
196895
220043
210489
202842
214418
155
211497

Boat Name
Barnstormer
Rough Draft
Quicker Flicker
Airplay

Think Big

Drive It Like You Stole It

R10 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper

= 2 = £

>

Daniel Costandi
Rod Barnes
Luke Parker
Geoff Kirk
Geoff Boscoe
Yves Stening
Mike Dunne
Murray Stone
Jason Wilkins
Tim Heath
Gerard Smith
Craig Shears
Matt Wenke

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

SailNo
7
218664
2161
217858
214418
202842
217835
210489
196895
220043
155
2161
211497

www.sailwave.com
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Boat Name
Race Mode On
Barnstormer
Nosey
Antipodean
Think Big
Airplay

Wee Baud

Quicker Flicker

Rough Draft

Drive It Like You Stole It

Place
20

21

22

23

24

25

26
DNF
00D

Place

13
14
15
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
DNF
O0D

Points
5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.5

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.5

www.dbsc.com.au
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